
Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1ª Prova, 21/4/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/4/2018 16:52

Start : 16:23, Finish flag : 16:49

1 37.624 24.618 35.262 1:37.504 16:24:40 1:37.504
2 22.885 31.397 41.530 1:35.812 16:26:16 3:13.316
3 49.160 21.190 31.108 1:41.458 16:27:57 4:54.774
4 20.527 20.894 31.350 1:12.771 16:29:10 6:07.545
5 20.368 21.151 36.365 1:17.884 16:30:28 7:25.429
6 20.916 20.779 31.277 1:12.972 16:31:41 8:38.401
7 20.981 21.404 34.506 1:16.891 16:32:58 9:55.292
8 23.359 21.452 32.579 1:17.390 16:34:15 11:12.682
9 22.861 23.265 34.968 1:21.094 16:35:36 12:33.776
10 22.902 21.403 31.906 1:16.211 16:36:52 13:49.987
11 20.471 21.031 31.030 1:12.532 16:38:05 15:02.519
12 20.313 20.641 30.947 1:11.901 16:39:17 16:14.420
13 20.320 20.892 33.384 1:14.596 16:40:31 17:29.016
14 20.511 20.649 16:41:43 18:40.825
15 20.352 20.997 31.198 1:12.547 16:42:56 19:53.372
16 37.505 1:18.232 16:44:14 21:11.604
17 22.853 21.675 33.183 1:17.711 16:45:32 22:29.315
18 21.178 21.343 31.450 1:13.971 16:46:46 23:43.286
19 21.129 21.723 33.212 1:16.064 16:48:02 24:59.350
20 20.703 21.314 32.324 1:14.341 16:49:16 26:13.691
21 21.290 21.211 33.189 1:15.690 16:50:32 27:29.381

1 6:40.783 24.064 33.311 7:38.158 16:30:41 7:38.158
2 23.337 1:02.467 36.749 2:02.553 16:32:43 9:40.711
3 24.676 22.713 35.805 1:23.194 16:34:06 11:03.905
4 25.388 26.979 36.371 1:28.738 16:35:35 12:32.643
5 48.932 23.640 33.176 1:45.748 16:37:21 14:18.391
6 23.380 22.004 33.267 1:18.651 16:38:39 15:37.042
7 23.112 21.301 34.832 1:19.245 16:39:59 16:56.287
8 22.912 21.539 32.514 1:16.965 16:41:16 18:13.252
9 22.271 22.253 32.546 1:17.070 16:42:33 19:30.322
10 22.533 21.994 33.113 1:17.640 16:43:50 20:47.962
11 24.990 23.189 32.248 1:20.427 16:45:11 22:08.389
12 21.696 21.722 32.227 1:15.645 16:46:26 23:24.034
13 21.021 32.427 16:47:41 24:38.405
14 21.585 21.105 32.286 1:14.976 16:48:56 25:53.381
15 22.740 1:15.754 16:50:12 27:09.135

1 35.240 24.857 35.204 1:35.301 16:24:38 1:35.301
2 23.655 31.904 41.602 1:37.161 16:26:15 3:12.462
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1ª Prova, 21/4/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/4/2018 16:52

Start : 16:23, Finish flag : 16:49

3 21.288 22.150 31.746 1:15.184 16:27:30 4:27.646
4 21.441 21.066 31.516 1:14.023 16:28:44 5:41.669
5 21.425 21.660 31.431 1:14.516 16:29:59 6:56.185
6 21.073 20.958 31.747 1:13.778 16:31:12 8:09.963
7 21.148 21.270 31.194 1:13.612 16:32:26 9:23.575
8 22.390 27.125 42.095 1:31.610 16:33:58 10:55.185
9 27.890 28.697 38.571 1:35.158 16:35:33 12:30.343
10 21.184 21.972 31.140 1:14.296 16:36:47 13:44.639
11 20.962 20.956 33.540 1:15.458 16:38:03 15:00.097
12 20.706 21.002 31.168 1:12.876 16:39:15 16:12.973
13 20.565 20.884 33.815 1:15.264 16:40:31 17:28.237
14 20.410 20.685 30.879 1:11.974 16:41:43 18:40.211
15 20.312 30.817 16:42:54 19:51.813
16 20.457 20.563 1:11.661 16:44:06 21:03.474
17 20.917 56.548 1:37.658 16:45:44 22:41.132
18 22.008 21.383 31.552 1:14.943 16:46:59 23:56.075
19 20.927 21.182 32.009 1:14.118 16:48:13 25:10.193
20 21.566 20.780 30.777 1:13.123 16:49:26 26:23.316
21 20.306 48.322 32.410 1:41.038 16:51:07 28:04.354

1 39.489 24.140 35.944 1:39.573 16:24:42 1:39.573
2 22.356 31.131 41.942 1:35.429 16:26:17 3:15.002
3 22.063 21.748 32.334 1:16.145 16:27:34 4:31.147
4 21.212 21.346 32.136 1:14.694 16:28:48 5:45.841
5 21.167 21.205 32.230 1:14.602 16:30:03 7:00.443
6 20.822 21.154 35.219 1:17.195 16:31:20 8:17.638
7 20.823 21.630 32.591 1:15.044 16:32:35 9:32.682
8 23.418 23.840 37.533 1:24.791 16:34:00 10:57.473
9 27.493 28.414 38.373 1:34.280 16:35:34 12:31.753
10 20.566 21.566 32.082 1:14.214 16:36:48 13:45.967
11 20.467 21.056 33.239 1:14.762 16:38:03 15:00.729
12 20.585 20.847 31.593 1:13.025 16:39:16 16:13.754
13 20.341 20.826 31.711 1:12.878 16:40:29 17:26.632
14 20.508 20.686 31.304 1:12.498 16:41:42 18:39.130
15 20.415 20.562 16:42:54 19:51.131
16 20.277 31.183 1:12.015 16:44:06 21:03.146
17 20.794 31.138 1:12.039 16:45:18 22:15.185
18 20.759 21.139 31.849 1:13.747 16:46:31 23:28.932
19 20.987 21.202 31.885 1:14.074 16:47:45 24:43.006
20 21.099 21.333 33.112 1:15.544 16:49:01 25:58.550
21 21.463 21.720 32.960 1:16.143 16:50:17 27:14.693
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1ª Prova, 21/4/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/4/2018 16:52

Start : 16:23, Finish flag : 16:49

1 42.951 24.347 35.610 1:42.908 16:24:45 1:42.908
2 23.820 28.665 40.863 1:33.348 16:26:19 3:16.256
3 22.081 21.729 32.413 1:16.223 16:27:35 4:32.479
4 21.264 21.468 32.077 1:14.809 16:28:50 5:47.288
5 20.707 21.103 31.698 1:13.508 16:30:03 7:00.796
6 20.956 21.101 33.650 1:15.707 16:31:19 8:16.503
7 20.775 21.260 32.337 1:14.372 16:32:33 9:30.875
8 23.629 22.742 39.000 1:25.371 16:33:59 10:56.246
9 27.630 28.758 38.113 1:34.501 16:35:33 12:30.747
10 20.690 21.171 31.276 1:13.137 16:36:46 13:43.884
11 20.240 20.872 30.965 1:12.077 16:37:58 14:55.961
12 20.223 20.837 30.896 1:11.956 16:39:10 16:07.917
13 20.621 30.600 1:11.084 16:40:21 17:19.001
14 20.274 20.461 31.050 1:11.785 16:41:33 18:30.786
15 20.123 20.513 30.586 1:11.222 16:42:44 19:42.008
16 19.896 20.458 30.728 1:11.082 16:43:56 20:53.090
17 19.975 20.871 30.779 1:11.625 16:45:07 22:04.715
18 20.087 20.331 30.625 16:46:18 23:15.758
19 20.171 20.449 1:11.129 16:47:29 24:26.887
20 20.016 31.197 1:11.363 16:48:41 25:38.250
21 21.953 21.082 32.423 1:15.458 16:49:56 26:53.708

1 43.550 24.611 36.088 1:44.249 16:24:47 1:44.249
2 23.060 29.001 41.171 1:33.232 16:26:20 3:17.481
3 23.655 21.764 33.030 1:18.449 16:27:38 4:35.930
4 21.632 21.750 33.590 1:16.972 16:28:55 5:52.902
5 21.276 21.332 39.876 1:22.484 16:30:18 7:15.386
6 22.136 21.592 33.676 1:17.404 16:31:35 8:32.790
7 22.166 22.402 33.586 1:18.154 16:32:53 9:50.944
8 23.106 21.887 33.363 1:18.356 16:34:12 11:09.300
9 22.928 24.949 36.151 1:24.028 16:35:36 12:33.328
10 22.934 21.586 35.237 1:19.757 16:36:56 13:53.085
11 22.288 21.649 33.365 1:17.302 16:38:13 15:10.387
12 21.797 21.134 32.755 1:15.686 16:39:29 16:26.073
13 21.609 21.158 32.796 1:15.563 16:40:44 17:41.636
14 21.590 21.142 32.385 1:15.117 16:41:59 18:56.753
15 20.812 32.517 16:43:13 20:10.852
16 20.970 20.856 32.337 1:14.163 16:44:27 21:25.015
17 21.034 33.503 1:15.084 16:45:43 22:40.099
18 21.244 21.513 32.788 1:15.545 16:46:58 23:55.644
19 20.945 20.935 32.383 1:14.263 16:48:12 25:09.907
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Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1ª Prova, 21/4/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/4/2018 16:52

Start : 16:23, Finish flag : 16:49

20 23.019 20.905 1:15.651 16:49:28 26:25.558
21 20.804 21.430 32.962 1:15.196 16:50:43 27:40.754

1 32.723 25.296 34.297 1:32.316 16:24:35 1:32.316
2 25.340 31.421 41.549 1:38.310 16:26:13 3:10.626
3 20.270 20.914 31.419 1:12.603 16:27:26 4:23.229
4 20.430 21.000 30.600 1:12.030 16:28:38 5:35.259
5 20.449 20.863 30.740 1:12.052 16:29:50 6:47.311
6 20.815 20.924 30.663 1:12.402 16:31:02 7:59.713
7 19.916 20.749 30.363 1:11.028 16:32:13 9:10.741
8 29.291 31.253 42.544 1:43.088 16:33:56 10:53.829
9 28.014 29.080 38.051 1:35.145 16:35:31 12:28.974
10 20.024 20.724 31.028 1:11.776 16:36:43 13:40.750
11 20.039 20.701 30.744 1:11.484 16:37:55 14:52.234
12 19.960 20.505 30.429 1:10.894 16:39:06 16:03.128
13 19.990 20.702 30.589 1:11.281 16:40:17 17:14.409
14 20.268 20.489 30.526 1:11.283 16:41:28 18:25.692
15 20.497 30.392 1:10.759 16:42:39 19:36.451
16 20.169 20.487 30.351 1:11.007 16:43:50 20:47.458
17 19.882 20.539 30.510 1:10.931 16:45:01 21:58.389
18 19.966 20.419 16:46:11 23:08.898
19 20.091 20.338 30.312 1:10.741 16:47:22 24:19.639
20 20.025 30.260 1:10.580 16:48:33 25:30.219
21 20.562 20.496 31.535 1:12.593 16:49:45 26:42.812

1 41.864 23.724 36.005 1:41.593 16:24:44 1:41.593
2 23.769 29.093 41.531 1:34.393 16:26:18 3:15.986
3 22.062 22.040 34.643 1:18.745 16:27:37 4:34.731
4 21.923 21.446 35.307 1:18.676 16:28:56 5:53.407
5 21.189 21.757 32.059 1:15.005 16:30:11 7:08.412
6 16:31:25 8:22.485

1 33.970 25.022 34.841 1:33.833 16:24:36 1:33.833
2 24.417 31.543 42.079 1:38.039 16:26:14 3:11.872
3 20.661 21.617 31.433 1:13.711 16:27:28 4:25.583
4 20.721 21.293 31.273 1:13.287 16:28:41 5:38.870
5 20.331 20.941 31.239 1:12.511 16:29:54 6:51.381
6 20.711 21.146 31.172 1:13.029 16:31:07 8:04.410
7 20.648 20.662 31.224 1:12.534 16:32:19 9:16.944

Page : 4 / 5



Velopark (2.278 km)

20 - 22 April 2018

1ª Prova, 21/4/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 21/4/2018 16:52

Start : 16:23, Finish flag : 16:49

8 25.364 29.768 42.354 1:37.486 16:33:57 10:54.430
9 27.956 28.979 38.273 1:35.208 16:35:32 12:29.638
10 20.354 21.014 30.932 1:12.300 16:36:44 13:41.938
11 20.420 20.821 30.904 1:12.145 16:37:57 14:54.083
12 20.689 20.736 30.359 1:11.784 16:39:08 16:05.867
13 20.367 20.715 30.542 1:11.624 16:40:20 17:17.491
14 20.291 20.681 30.347 1:11.319 16:41:31 18:28.810
15 20.161 20.678 30.405 1:11.244 16:42:43 19:40.054
16 20.633 20.441 30.346 1:11.420 16:43:54 20:51.474
17 20.170 20.676 30.377 1:11.223 16:45:05 22:02.697
18 20.612 30.272 16:46:16 23:13.601
19 20.546 20.535 30.241 1:11.322 16:47:27 24:24.923
20 20.265 20.498 1:10.932 16:48:38 25:35.855
21 20.552 30.651 1:11.621 16:49:50 26:47.476

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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